Correlate Sequence in Anthropology

Name Box Class Phone X__

Major Major Advisor

Requirements: 6 units to include one at 100-level and two at 300-level.
Dept. Course# Title Units  Date Taken

1. Introductory Course:

Other Courses: (at least 2 at the 300-level)
2.

3
4.
5
6

Focus of Correlate Sequence:
(Explain your focus in one paragraph on the reverse side stating how your courses relate to the
focus.)

Courses in Major All Other Courses

So.

Jr.

Sr.

Signature of Anth. Advisor

Signature of Anth. Chairholder




